
 
 

 

The Town of Antigonish is pleased to announce that Council has approved $108,893.46 in 
Community Grants for the 2019-2020 Budget. 
  
Community Grants provide funding to community groups and organizations with the intent of 
enabling and encouraging citizen involvement in community and civic events. 
 

2019-2020 Community Grant Recipients 

 
Organization Funding Confirmed 

Emergency Fuel Fund $5,000 

Antigonish 4-H Leaders Council  $750 

Nova Scotia Summer Fest Association Inc. $5,000 

VON $7,000 

Peoples Archive of Rural Nova Scotia  $1,000 

Destination Eastern Northumberland Shores  $9,893.46 

International Film Festival  $1,000 

Antigonish Highland Society $15,000 

Festival Antigonish  $15,000 

ASAP $3,500 

Strait Area Ground Search  $2,500 

Seniors Care Van  $1,000 

Antigonish Art Fair Society  $6,000 

The Arts House  $6,000 

Antigonish Culture Alive  $5,000 

Keppoch Mountain  $12,000 

Creative Wellness $500 

ACALA $3,750 

Antigonish Affordable Housing  $4,000 

Nova Scotia Provincial Pickleball  $3,000 

Highlander Curling Club  $1,000 

Naomi Society $1,000 

TOTAL $108,893.46 
 

 
 
 

 


